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DOUGIE LAMPKIN
ARAN DRACHENBERG
DAN HEMINGWAY
KEIRAN CHILD

JOE FAUNTHORPE
SAM YEADON

THOMAS HOUSECROFT
JOE JENNINGS
JAMIE STEPHENSON

SAM BEECROFT-PENNY

DANNY COCKSHOTT
JACOB SNOWDAN
JOHN LYDAMORE
LOUIS HALEY

SAM JENNINGS
RICHARD PETTLER
ANDREW ELEY
EDWARD EARLE
JORDAN KENT
JAKE ELEY

AARON CARTER

PAUL KETTLEWELL
MICHAEL BENN
JAMES NOBLE
ALLAN MUDD

ROB BRATLEY
NEIL WRIGHT
PAUL JACKSON
HARRY HEMINGWAY
MARK FORSTER
JAMES MCGARRELL
PAUL GRAVESTOCK
HENRY STEPHENSON
JONATHAN BAKER
GABBY WHITHAM
SAM JOHNSON (BB)
TERRY SHEPHERD
JOSH CHEW

WILL HARRISON

ROB HARDISTY
CHRIS MANBY
KARL GREAVES
PHILLIP HAMMOND
MARK CHIPPENDALE
TONY HOLMES
ANDY HUTSBY
CLIVE ARMISTEAD
ERROL BROWN

BEN YEADON

MARK YEADON
KEVIN MORLEY
ANDY HOWE

CHRIS MAGGS
ALFIE LAMPKIN
GEORGE HEMINGWAY
DANE SMITH
STEVE JACKSON
FRANKIE RHODES
KIERAN SKEHAN
MICHAEL ARCHER
RICHARD HORGAN
MORGEN SHEPHERD
RYAN SHEPHERD
ARRAN SHERWIN
FRASER LAMPKIN
JORDAN DOOELY
RICHARD YOUNIE
GRANT YOUNIE

VER
BET
BET
BET
BET
BET
BET
GAS
MON
SHE
GAS
BET
BET
GAS
MON
SHE
BET
BET
SHE
BET
BET

SHE
GAS
GAS
BET
SHE
GAS
MON
BET
GAS
MON
SCO
BET
SHE
BET
BET
GAS
BET
SHE

SHE
VER
VER
SHE
VER
BET
BET
SHE
BET
BET
BET
BET
GAS
GAS
BET
BET
HON
MON
BET
BET
BET
SCO
BET
BET
BET
BET
BET
BET
BET

1* Closed to Club at Addingham Moorside, Silsden
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CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA

CMA
CMA
CMA

CMA
A#
CMA
CMA
A#
A#
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040
040
CMB
040
050
050
050
050
CMB
CMB
050
050
050
040

050
050

YEADON-GUISELEY & D.M.C.LTD.,

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

No.
12
1
8
21
13
2
9
11
7
20
19
6
18
17
10
16
3
14
5
4
15

No.
58
63
55
59
60
57
53
54
68
62
61
52
67
51
66
56
64
65

No.
130
157
148
129
155
150
149
131
156
133
134
135
153
137
146
142
152
132
151
145
136
138
144
143
154
147
139
140
141

1
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1110
0110
1010
0050
0001
1111
0321
2203
2133
0112
0001
3333
OMMM

1111
1115
2130
0133
2103
2511
3123
5501
2202
1122
3323
5333
3115
3533
2313
2533
3355
33MM

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1110
0000
5011
0000
0000
0101
1010
0010
1010
1101
1020
1022
0053
3315
3530
252M
015M
33MM

2
0000
2000
0000
0000
0000
0100
0000
1121
2010
0001
0101
0011
2115
0103
3155
0523
1032
5533
1111
3335
1MMM

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0050
0500
1500
00MM

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
1000
0000
0000
0000
0150
0000
0010
0100
0000
0000
5030
3020
0000
3210
5311
3100
0000
3013
5052
555M
510M
51MM

3
0000
1000
0000
0001
0100
0001
0020
3000
1001
0000
5000
1100
0320
0013
3101
1133
3311
5231
5531
5333
S5MMM

1110
3301
0522
3311
3331
2332
5313
3353
3333
5533
3151
3533
3353
5355
5333
3555
5535
SMMM

0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
1101
0010
0100
0010
1000
0501
0110
0000
0001
1111
1111
3211
1105
1101
2131
3131
3111
3355
3553
222M
051M
55MM

4
0000
0000
0010
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0002
1000
5000
0002
0501
3033
0500
5050
5205
S5MMM

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
3020
0010
0000
00MM

0000
0000
0000
2000
1002
0000
0010
0000
0100
0030
1020
1000
0020
0031
5033
0133
1055
5513
0115
5335
5325
1535
2032
3335
5535
5535
535M
233M
55MM

5
0000
0000
0000
0000
0150
0000
0000
0000
0000
0005
0010
0501
0305
5150
0055
0020
0551
1055
1550
5555
MMMM

0000
0000
0050
0000
0000
0000
0001
0000
0010
0110
0100
0001
5250
0001
0105
5211
1155
3MMM

0000
0110
0002
0000
0000
0053
2100
0101
1113
2515
3325
0005
0151
0015
5305
0035
3533
3553
2513
5315
1555
5535
5225
5555
5555
5555
555M
533M
55MM

6
0000
0101
0010
0000
1000
1001
2100
1001
0000
0001
1020
0003
1200
1101
0200
3312
1222
3313
1125
2323
MMMM

0021
0103
1010
3001
2202
1003
3033
0113
3335
1211
5301
3533
3533
2333
3333
1332
3323
3MMM

1000
0000
0000
1030
1002
0050
2000
3000
0012
0130
1232
5533
0352
5125
5235
5355
5335
5553
5352
0555
5335
3355
3555
5555
3555
5553
55MM
333M
SMMM

Permit No ACU49064

7
0000
0001
0000
0000
1000
0210
0000
0100
2301
1201
3000
0115
0010
5321
5011
3250
5335
3523
5355
3333
MMMM

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0001
0000
0000
0005
0001
2021
0000
0000
5005
0000
3031
11MM

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0001
0000
0001
0010
0100
0000
3130
1000
3031
1105
2205
2110
3311
5130
1050
1102
5100
1303
3255
5553
0555
3MMM
53MM
3MMM

8
0000
0000
0110
0001
0200
0000
1000
5000
0020
0010
2001
0100
0011
1001
0230
1512
1000
0310
3113
1333
MMMM

0010
2030
0110
0220
0003
0012
1001
1323
0332
0135
0031
3333
3325
5555
3335
3333
0553
52MM

0000
0000
0000
0000
0013
0110
1000
0101
5200
1001
0120
0101
0250
3011
1123
3231
3100
0023
3135
5323
3123
1323
3355
5555
5555
5555
51MM
51MM
SMMM

9
0000
1100
1111
0531
0000
0221
0555
5152
5521
5555
1555
5535
5525
5115
3255
5555
5555
5555
5555
5555
MMMM

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0110
0000
0000
0010
0010
1001
1100
1010
0003
1032
0501
1201
2MMM

0020
1110
3001
0000
1010
0000
3233
0053
1325
0315
1255
5013
5525
2115
0250
5233
2255
1120
3055
3553
5555
5551
5555
5555
5555
3555
5555
35MM
SMMM

10

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0100
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
MMMM

10

0000
0000
1000
1100
0001
0001
1030
0000
0101
0000
2501
0010
1200
0051
0010
2305
1005
55MM

10

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0010
0000
0000
0000
0000
0003
0000
0000
0000
0100
0000
0011
0100
0000
2000
5100
0000
3051
3553
51MM
11MM
SMMM

Tot
0

8

8
11
11
12
21
29
31
34
35
46
47
56
66
81
87
94
95
124
M/S

Tot
11
24
25
25
26
29
38
39
44
44
46
63
68
73
82

93
M/S

101
105
123
158
164
M/s
M/s
M/S



SMALLWHEEL COURSE

HARD ROUTE

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
1 JOE DRYSDALE OSE 1 HD YG 17 3332 2152 2153 3200 3133 3332 58
2 RUARI YOUNIE OSE 2 HD YG 16 3311 5535 3555 5210 3555 3333 82

MIDDLE ROUTE

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot

1 MAX LAMPKIN BET 1 MD YG 67 1000 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 2

2 ELLIS BARTON OSE 2 MD YG 66 3000 1100 0000 0000 0000 0000 5

3 OLIVER ARKWRIGHT OSE 3 MD YG 62 2000 5151 0003 1012 5500 1001 33

4 JESS WIDDOWSON OSE 4 MD YG 61 3233 0005 5000 0001 3500 3122 38

5 COREY SHEPHERD MEC 5 MD YG 64 3323 3555 0300 1110 0500 3000 43

6 BAILEY HOLMES BET 6 MD YG 65 3222 5512 0000 0120 3005 3325 46
EASY ROUTE

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot

1 JIMMY CRABTREE OSE 1 ED YG 86 3000 1000 0100 1000 0550 0000 16

2 ALFIE CARNEY OSE 2 ED YG 81 3100 0000 3113 1010 0200 3000 19

3 POPPY FLETCHER BET 3 ED YG 63 3320 0100 1000 0010 1500 5000 22

4 CHARLES SKEHAN OSE 4 ED YG 82 2223 0130 0000 3301 2110 0000 24

5 EDWARD STANSFIELD OSE 5 ED YG 85 3323 1000 0011 0010 2332 0000 25

6 BEN SUNTER OSE 6 ED YG 89 2323 1000 2050 2332 0500 0000 33

7 HARRISON PLANT OSE 7 ED YG 84 3222 0005 3000 5231 5502 0300 43

8 BOBBY CRABTREE *x 8 ED YG 87 3312 3301 3355 1023 3030 2000 46

9 EDWARD GREY OSE 9 ED YG 88 3330 5350 0000 5335 5533 3000 57

ISOBEL SKEHAN BET EC YG 83 2001 5000 5MMM 5MMM 5MMM 0000 M/S

Many thanks to the Clerk of Course, Land Owner, Observers and Riders for making this event possible

Next Event 5" February — Keighley Gate, West Morton Centre Championship event all classes, please check website for
more info www.yeadon-guiseleytrials.co.uk

PLEASE NOTE:- moving flags in the sections without permission from the Clerk of Course WILL result in exclusion from the
Trial. PLEASE respect the time and effect that the clerk of course puts in to mark out the trials so you can have an enjoyable
days sport.

Left behind black rucksack possibly an observers please contact Sue

Secretary of meeting:
Sue Smith
01274-834184


http://www.yeadon-guiseleytrials.co.uk/

